
Past RN to BSN Information Sessions 

Date Year Day Time (All PST) 
August 24 2021 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 
September 17 2021 Friday 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 
October 1 2021 Friday 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 
October 19 2021 Friday 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 
November 5 2021 Friday 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 
November 18 2021 Thursday 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 
    
February 16 2022 Wednesday 8:00 PM - 9:00 PM 
March 14 2022 Monday 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 
April 22 2022 Friday 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM 
May 20 2022 Friday 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 
 


